22 ETAPA DO VNT ARARAQUARA

KART CROSS
PROVA 3 (KART CROSS)
Race (9 Laps) started at 17:11:46

PARQUE DO PINHEIRINHO. 1,000 km

16/09/2018 17:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(402) FELIPE HENRIQUE
1 1:10.404 +0.134  17:12:57.289
2 1:10.270 17:14:07.559
3 1:10.733 +0.463  17:15:18.292
4 1:10.386 +0.116  17:16:28.678
5 1:10.636 +0.366  17:17:39.314
6 1:11.570 +1.300  17:18:50.884
7 1:11.964 +1.694  17:20:02.848
8 1:14.101 +3.831  17:21:16.949
9 1:10.771 +0.501 17:22:27.720
(406) DAVI SANTIN
1 1:12.139 +1.377 17:13:00.845
2 1:11.214 +0.452 17:14:12.059
3 1:10.884 +0.122 17:15:22.943
4 1:11.233 +0.471 17:16:34.176
5 1:11.356 +0.594 17:17:45.532
6 1:11.591 +0.829 17:18:57.123
7 1:10.762 17:20:07.885
8 1:12.318 +1.556  17:21:20.203
9 1:11.353 +0.591  17:22:31.556
(422) THIAGO ALBERTO
1 1:11.432 +0.585  17:13:00.685
2 1:13.560 42,713 17:14:14.245
3 1:11.956 +1.109  17:15:26.201
4 1:12.164 +1.317  17:16:38.365
5 1:11.115 +0.268  17:17:49.480
6 1:10.847 17:19:00.327
7 1:10.887 +0.040 17:20:11.214
8 1:11.506 +0.659 17:21:22.720
9 1:11.022 +0.175 17:22:33.742
(405) FABRICIO MATTAR
1 1:11.562 +0.598 17:13:01.451
2 1:10.964 17:14:12.415
3 1:12.059 +1.095 17:15:24.474
4 1:11.571 +0.607  17:16:36.045
5 1:12.114 +1.150  17:17:48.159
6 1:13.125 +2.161  17:19:01.284
7 1:11.695 +0.731  17:20:12.979
8 1:11.563 +0.599  17:21:24.542
9 1:11.260 +0.296  17:22:35.802
(476) DANILO MATTAR
1 1:16.521 +1.536  17:13:09.858
2 1:15.116 +0.131  17:14:24.974
3 1:15.168 +0.183 17:15:40.142
4 1:14.985 17:16:55.127
5 1:16.111 +1.126 17:18:11.238
6 1:15.025 +0.040 17:19:26.263
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